SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY AT SHREVEPORT

ATHLETICS

FY 2018-2013
OPERATING BUDGET

September 3, 2018




Southern University at Shreveport
2018-2019 Operating Budget for Women Athletics

Women Basketball
Account # 518802- 658710

PROJECTED INCOME!: $146,990

PROJEGTED EXPENDITURES:

Salaries 23,860
Wages 0

Retlated Banefits 7,168
Travel 20,000
Operating Services 12,961
Supplies 10,000
Professional Services 10,000
Other Charges 2424
Scholarships 60,600
Acqulstions 0

* TOTAL PROQJEGTED EXPENDITURES . $146,990
PROJECTED BALANCE JUNE 30, 2018 0

Disapproved

viks Ch¥ncallor StuddntAfrira/Enroliment
l/Ap roval
Chief Financial O

Management
Approval Dispproved @/

\/Approval Dlsapproved I/\/l . ‘ / %
%ﬁ?nﬁi“or

Approved

Dr. Ray Be ' AQ \

President




Southern University at Shreveport

2018-2019 Operating Budget for Men Athletics

Men Basketball

Account# 518801- 58610

PROJECTED INCOME:

PROJECTED EXPENDITURES:

Salaries

Wages

Related Benefits
Travel

Operating Services
Supplies
Professional Services
Other Charges
Scholarships

Acquisitions
TOTAL PROJECTED EXPENDITURES

PROJECTED BALANCE JUNE 30, 2018

$165,753

33,330

10,666
20,000
4,322
10,000
7,335

80,100

$165,753

/App roval Disapproved

\/ Approval Disapproved

/

(/Approval Pispproved

Approved

President

A )

Vice Chancellor Student Affairs/Enroliment
Managgment

Dot L ttosis s

Chief Financlal Ofﬁqéf

72

e




