## SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY AT SHREVEPORT



## **ATHLETICS**

# FY 2018-2019 OPERATING BUDGET

September 3, 2018

#### Southern University at Shreveport

#### 2018-2019 Operating Budget for Women Athletics

#### Women Basketball Account # 518902- 58710

PROJECTED INCOME:	PROJECTED INCOME:		\$146,990	
PROJECTED EXPENDIT	JRES:	•		
Salaries		23,860		
Wages	Wages			
Related Benefit	Related Benefits		7,155	
Travel	Travel		20,000	
Operating Servi	Operating Services		12,961	
Supplies			10,000	
Professional Se	Professional Services			
Other Charges				
Scholarships			60,600	
Acquistions		0		
· TOTAL PROJECTED EXP	TOTAL PROJECTED EXPENDITURES			
PROJECTED BALANCE JUNE 30, 2019		0		
Approval	Disapproved	Vice Chancellor Student Affeirs/Enrollin Management	nent	
Approval	Disapproved	Brandy Jan Chief Financial Officer	olsen /w	
Approval	Dispproved	Charcellor		
•	·			
Approved			٠.	
() $0$ $)$ $0$	4-			

Dr. Ray Belton

President

### Southern University at Shreveport

### 2018-2019 Operating Budget for Men Athletics

#### Men Basketball Account # 518901- 58610

PROJECTED INCOME:		\$165,753	
PROJECTED EXPENDITURE	8:		
Salaries		33,330	
Wages		0	
Related Benefits		10,666	
Travel		20,000	
Operating Services		4,322	
Supplies		10,000	
Professional Services		7,336	
Other Charges		0	
Scholarships		80,100	
Acquisitions		0	
TOTAL PROJECTED EXPENDITURES PROJECTED BALANCE JUNE 30, 2018		\$165,753 O	
Approval	Disapproved	Vice Chancellor Student Affairs/Enrollment Management	
Approval	Disapproved	Chief Financial Officer	
Approval	Dispproved	Chancellor	
roved			

Dr. Ray Belton

President